
2017-2018

KEY

1 Red Dates: The Sun is in publication

- Gray Dash: The Sun is not in publication

- - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- 21 22 23 24 - -
- 28 29 - 31

AUGUST

- -
- - 5 - 7 - -
- 11 12 - 14 - -
- 18 19 - 21 - -
- 25 26 - 28 - -

SEPTEMBER

- 2 3 - 5 - -
- - - 11 12 - -
- 16 17 - 19 - -
- 23 24 - 26 - -
- 30 31

OCTOBER

- -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
-

DECEMBER

- 2 - -
- 6 7 - 9 - -
- 13 14 - 16 - -
- 20 - - - - -
- 27 28 - 30

NOVEMBER

- - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- 22 23 - 25 - -
- 29 30 -

JANUARY

1 - -
- 5 6 - 8 - -
- 12 13 - 15 - -
- - - 21 22 - -
- 26 27 -

FEBRUARY

1 - -
- 5 6 - 8 - -
- 12 13 - 15 - -
- 19 20 - 22 - -
- 26 27 - 29 - -

MARCH

1 - 3 - -
- 7 8 9 - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - 24 - -
- - -

MAY

- - - - - - -
- 9 10 - 12 - -
- 16 17 - 19 - -
- 23 24 - 26 - -
- 30

APRIL

10

Freshman Issue

Thursday, July 13, 2017

Deadline: Friday, June 23, 2017 

Homecoming Wrap

Thursday, October 19, 2017

Deadline: Thursday, October 12, 2017

Parents Weekend Supplement

Thursday, October 26, 2017

Deadline: Thursday, October 19, 2017

Holiday Gift Guide

Tuesday, November 28, 2017

Deadline: Monday, November 20, 2017

Valentine’s Day Supplement

Monday, February 12, 2018

Deadline: Monday, February 5, 2018

Cornell Days Issue

will be published in early April.

Call for more information.

Graduation Issue

Thursday, May 24, 2018

Deadline: Wednesday, May 9, 2018

Reunion Issue

Thursday, June 7, 2018

Deadline: Wednesday, May 9, 2018


